Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Pearshouse - (921743) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.18
1:10.27
1:10.98
1:11.76
1:14.19
1:15.18
1:16.89
1:19.35
1:20.08
1:22.65
1:22.88
1:23.67
1:24.47
1:26.64

1:27.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.18
1:10.27
1:11.76
1:14.19
1:10.98
1:15.18
1:20.08

1:16.89
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

315
314
305
295
267
256
239
218
212
193
191
186
180
167
163

WA Pts

315
314
295
267
305
256
212

239

Round

I T T T T I I I T

-n

m I I I

Round

F

I I T I I I

Date

111117
14/10/17
18/12/16
14/09/17
01/04/17
11/09/16
28/11/15
19/09/15
10/04/16
04/10/14
04/10/14
13/09/14
26/04/14
05/07/14
05/07/14

Date

111117
14/10/17
14/09/17
01/04/17
18/12/16
11/09/16
10/04/16
28/11/15

Meet

NASLS - Round Two

NASLS - Round One

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club No Frills

Herne Bay Summer Gala

Herne Bay Summer Gala

Meet

NASLS - Round Two

NASLS - Round One

Thanet Club Championships

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier

Venue

Bexleyheath
Maidstone
Margate
Margate
Canterbury
Margate
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Margate
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Canterbury

Canterbury

Venue

Bexleyheath
Maidstone
Margate
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Margate

Hartsdown

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:19.35
1:22.88
1:22.65
1:23.67
1:27.41
1:26.64

1:24.47

Copyright 2024

218
191
193
186
163
167
180

19/09/15
04/10/14
04/10/14
13/09/14
05/07/14
05/07/14
26/04/14

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships
Herne Bay Summer Gala

Herne Bay Summer Gala

Thanet Swim Club No Frills

Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury

Hartsdown

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



