Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Pearshouse - (921743) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.18	315	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:10.27	314	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Maidstone	Thanet Swim	3
1:10.98	305	Н	18/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
1:11.76	295	Н	14/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:14.19	267	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:15.18	256	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:16.89	239	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:19.35	218	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:20.08	212	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.65	193	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.88	191	F	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:23.67	186	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:24.47	180	Н	26/04/14	Thanet Swim Club No Frills	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:26.64	167	Н	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:27.41	163	F	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.18	315	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:10.27	314	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Maidstone	Thanet Swim	3
1:11.76	295	Н	14/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:14.19	267	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:10.98	305	Н	18/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
1:15.18	256	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:20.08	212	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
1:16.89 Copyright 202	239 24	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:19.35	218	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:22.88	191	F	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.65	193	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:23.67	186	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:27.41	163	F	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:26.64	167	Н	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:24.47	180	Н	26/04/14	Thanet Swim Club No Frills	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3